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The Photographic Alliance of Great Britain 

THE EXECUTIVE 

The Executive of the Alliance is elected each year by the Annual General Meeting. 

The Officers  

President Daphne Hanson DPAGB HonPAGB 
president@thepagb.org.uk  
daphne.hanson@thepagb.org.uk  

Vice President David Gibbins ARPS EFIAP/b BPE5 APAGB 
david.gibbins@thepagb.org.uk  

Treasurer Peter Young LRPS AFIAP CPAGB HonPAGB 
treasurer@thepagb.org.uk  
peter.young@thepagb.org.uk  

Secretary Adrian Lines ARPS MPAGB AFIAP APAGB 
secretary@thepagb.org.uk  
adrian.lines@thepagb.org.uk  

Nominated by Federations  

CACC Mark Buckley-Sharp ARPS CPAGB HonPAGB HonMemRPS 
mark.buckley-sharp@thepagb.org.uk  

EAF Paul Radden DPAGB EFIAP/s PSA4 
paul.radden@thepagb.org.uk  

KCPA Alan Lomakin CPAGB LSWPP AFIAP BPE3 
alan.lomakin@thepagb.org.uk  

L&CPU Jane Lines MPAGB LRPS BPE5 
jane.lines@thepagb.org.uk  

MCPF Judith Parry DPAGB AFIAP HonPAGB~ 
judith.parry@thepagb.org.uk  

NCPF Richard Speirs DPAGB BPE2 APAGB 
richard.speirs@thepagb.org.uk  

N&EMPF Carol Cheetham CPAGB APAGB 
carol.cheetham@thepagb.org.uk  

NIPA Ian Lyons ARPS APAGB 
ian.lyons@thepagb.org.uk  

NWPA Tony Davies LRPS AWPF CPAGB EFIAP GPUAphrodite 
tony.davies@thepagb.org.uk  

SPF Libby Smith MPAGB EFIAP HonSPF HonPAGB 
libby.smith@thepagb.org.uk  

SCPF Patricia Platt LRPS CPAGB APAGB 
patricia.platt@thepagb.org.uk  

SPA David Smith LRPS CPAGB 
david.smith@thepagb.org.uk  
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WPF Ron Lines LRPS DPAGB EFIAP/s AWPF BPE3 
ron.lines@thepagb.org.uk  

WCPF Peter Fry ARPS DPAGB BPE4 
peter.fry@thepagb.org.uk  

YPU Colin Williams CPAGB EFIAP 
colin.williams@thepagb.org.uk  

FIAP Liaison Officer Howard Tate MA(Phot) ARPS AFIAP HonPAGB 
howard.tate@thepagb.org.uk  

Ex-officio / Appointments  

Immediate Past President Roger Parry ARPS MPAGB EFIAP HonPAGB 
roger.parry@thepagb.org.uk  

Honorary Life-Vice-President John Hill HonPAGB ESFIAP 

Honorary Life-Vice-President Gordon Jenkins HonPAGB 
gordon.jenkins@thepagb.org.uk  

Honorary Life-Vice-President Marjorie Marshall ARPS HonPAGB 

Honorary Life-Vice-President Rod Wheelans MPAGB MFIAP FRPS FIPF HonPAGB 
rod.wheelans@thepagb.org.uk  

The Royal Photographic Society Andy Golding FRPS 
andrew.golding@rps.org  
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